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New Products at the 2024 NAB Show

The information and the web links included in this document will update as new
announcements are posted. Updated April 5, 2024

General Media Contact: Elizabeth Donatelli
Media Partner Contact: Laura Riggs

To request speaker interviews, high resolution photos of speakers or supporting information
contact Laura Riggs or Elizabeth Donatelli.

See Guide to What’s New in 2024 for information on new events and education, both on
the show floor and in conferences.

On the Show Floor

First-Time Exhibitors
See the list of companies that are new to the show floor in 2024. The information at this link will
automatically update as more first-time exhibitors are added.

See list of all exhibitors here.

The Floor Plan

North Hall is closed for renovation, but South Hall lower and upper levels are now open.
NAB Show is dedicated to providing a seamless and exciting experience for all attendees during
the North Hall renovation. As South Hall reopens in 2024, with it comes new opportunities.

New Products Displayed on the Show Floor

About this Product Listing:

e Exhibitor company names link to their show listing

e Booth number

e Press contact name with contact email

e Product names link to more information on the exhibing company’s website when
provided.
Listing is arranged by exhibit hall and then in alpha order by company name.
All information is presented as submitted by Exhibitors. They were asked to submit
products being shown at NAB Show for the first time in 2024.

Central Hall — Create Exhibitors

Apricorn

C4749

Sarah Hawley, sarahhawley@origincomms.com
Aegis NVX

Audio Implements
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C1948
Robert Kolb, info@audioimplements.com

Wireless On Camera Audio Clarifier

bebob factory GmbH
C6732

Alexandra Maiberger, amaiberger@pr-am.com

CUBE1200/700 Block Battery
V240micro V-Mount battery

Boland Communications

C3525

Gary Litwin, gary@bolandcom.com
PVB 09Twin

m4K17HDR10

4K24dHDR10

Carl Zeiss SBE, LLC

C7312

Susan Lewis, kathryn@lewiscommunications.net
Nano Primes

Cinecraft Scenario

Cartoni USA

C6125

Steven Manios, steve@cartoniusa.com
. i Rail Cl

Core SWX
C4935

Caitlin Stroke, caitlin.stroke@coreswx.com
NANO X

CRDBAG

C9319

Jan Sjonell, jan.sjonell@crdbag.com
Propiler

CRDBAG Grid Lid

CRDBAG F ) Mini

Creamsource

C5516

Katia del Rosario, katia.delrosario@cremasource.com
Vortex24

Vortex4 Soft
Vortex8 Soft

CueScript
C4916

Harriet Diener, Harriet@desertmoon.tv
CSMV222 - 22" studio prompter
CueFlip - smart folding field prompter and talent monitor

SayiT version 2

Disguise

C7916 (B&H- The Studio Booth)
Larisa Mori, larissa@liaisonpr.com
Porta 2.3

Chronos

Designer
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DoPchoice
C6045 (TRP Worldwide Booth)
Kathryn Ferentchak, kathryn@lewiscommunications.net

NAPBAG® AIRGLOW

DPA Microphones

C7307

Vanessa Bishop, vanessab@dpagan.com
2017 Shotgun Microphone

Elation Professional

C6350

Esteban De La Torre, Esteban.delatorre@elationlighting.com
Euze Teatro

Proteus Odeon

KLCYCS

E Vision Technologies |
C5707

John llett, jilett@emergentvisiontec.com

eCapture Pro Real Time Volumetric Video with Meta Quest
eCapture Pro FlexTrans and FlexProc

Erezzi
C7744

Kevin Crawford, kevincrawford@frezzi.com
Lumenwall Green Screen Lighting

SunLight 2

Fujifilm North America Corporation

C5325

Lee Groeger, Igroeger@3epr.com

EUJINON Duvo™ HZK24-300mm Portable Pl Mount Zoom Lens

Glensound

C7912

Awa N'Diaye, awa@manormarketing.tv
DARK8MAIP

DARK DAWN 1616M

Vittoria 64

GLIC LED Displays Inc

C3016

David Chen, david@glicled.com
C7548

Hans Guevara, hans@hcg.tech

Virtual production consultancy services

Vi | Production Academic Servi

Technical Integration Services for Virtual Production Stages

JVC Professional Video

C4720

Vanessa Bishop, vanessab@dpagan.com
KY-PZ540 Series PTZ Cameras
KY-PZ510 Series PTZ Cameras

Kondor Blue
C5235
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Jakob Colombo, jakob@kondorblue.com

Kondor Blue 4x5 L MB Matte Box
—“ Blue USB C Media Hub for iP 15

Kron Technologies Inc.

C2946

Sanjay Maharaj, smaharaj@krontech.ca
Chronos 4K12

Lectrosonics. Inc.

C5507

Karl Winkler, karlw@lectrosonics.com
DSSM Mini W oht Digital T .

C6816
Mike Nann, mike@mobilevideodevices.com

Modator

Dir r Mini (significant new I version
Marshall Electronics
C5912

Nicole Rosen, nicoler@dpagan.com
CV612 Auto Tracking PTZ Camera
VMV-402-3GSH Swi

VS-PTC-300 PTZ camera controller

Miller Camera Support

C6925

Nicole Rosen, nicoler@dpagan.com
Solo-Q Pod

Mo-sys

C5529

Awa N'diaye, awa@manormarketing.tv
Mo-Captury

Neoti
C2816

Camille Burch, c.burch@neoti.com
UHD Pro XF+

Neutrik Americas
C6144

Tania Bizri, fania.bizri@neutrikgroup.com
NA-2120-DLINE

NA-20-DLINE

NA-2I-DLINE

NiSi Filters USA Inc

C6139

Jim Reisman, jim@nisiopticsusa.com

NiSi ATHENA 135mm Full Frame Prime Lens
NiSi ATHENA 40mm Full Frame Prime Lens
NiSi ATHENA 18mm Full Frame Prime Lens

On-Hertz
C5925

Benjamin Lardinoit, benjamin.lardinoit@on-hertz.com
Artisto 2110
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Other World Computing

C2024
Nathan Papadopulos, Npapadopulos@owc.com
New and Exciting Gear for the Professional P

PatchAmp
C6916

Jim Tronolone, jimt@patchamp.com
1RU Modular DA Frame

Pliant Technologies

C5310

Nicole Rosen, nicoler@dpagan.com
CrewWare 2.0

New Accessories at NAB - New Headset and power products
PresenterTek

C1348

Thom Tanner, thom@presentertek.com
TeleMic

Tele Z-Spin

Remote Camera Technology

C3745

Peter Desjardins, peter@remotecameratech.com

FR-2 Fluid Remote pan bar system for PTZ cameras

C8237

Jeffry Ramirez, voidspacelighting@gmail.com

LED Strips
Power li

Aluminum Channels

Shotoku Broadcast Systems

C3816

Harriet Diener, harriet@desertmoon.tv
TR-XT Control System version 3

siliconCore Technol |
Cc1819
Emily Burrows, emilyb@weareplaster.com

1.9mm XR Volume

Solid State Logic
C6307

Joan Martorell, joanm@solidstatelogic.com

System T Cloud
Tempest Control App
Sound Devices, LLC

C6618

Allison Arlt-Suchon, allison_arlt-suchon@sounddevices.com
A20-SuperNexus

A20-Opto

A20-Outpost-NL

C7750

Daisy Costello, daisy@copperleaf.media
SP
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Studio Technologies
C2346

Nicole Rosen, nicoler@dpagan.com

Model 201 Interpreter's Console
Model 5312 Intercom Station

C7649

Keniji Hirano, hirano-kenji@tmath.co.jp

New Generation Ultra Low Latency Compact |IP Codec Systems
XS(PEG-XS) T iSSion S for P C but

Edge to Cloud Solution based on TMC Codec Technologies

Telescript International
Cc6707

Chris O’Brien, Chris@telescript.com

Telescript MAX Software for MAC
Tel ript AV m

C1446

Kathryn Ferentchak, kathryn@lewiscommunications.net
Tiffen Smartphone 58mm Filter Mount

dd ]
Lowel LED Light Kits

VOT FILMING ACCESSORIES LTD.
C4048

Andrea Fernandez, gbs@gbsmiami.com
Silver&White Checkerboard Grid Cloth

Wireless Case

Yes

C2811 (Tieline Booth)

Glenn Davies, g.davies@tieline.com.au
Bridge-IT Il

MPX 1l

Zaxcom
C5216

Colleen Goodsir, pr@zaxcom.com
VRX1

North Hall (Meeting Rooms) — Create Exhibitor

INOVATIV
N211LMR (North Hall Meeting Room)
Kaitlin McNaughton, kaitlin@inovativ.com

Motorized Apollo Workstation
Workstation Monitor Arm System (VESA Compliant)

South Hall Lower — Create Exhibitors

Axle Al, Inc.
SL10061
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https://nab24.mapyourshow.com/8_0/exhibitor/exhibitor-details.cfm?exhid=1028

Glen Goldin, glen@axle.ai
Axle Al Platf [ : . . I

Backblaze
SL7077

Patrick Thomas, backblaze@treblepr.com

Backblaze Event Notifications

Blackmagic Design
SL5005

Alex Molina, Alex@agrithaus.agency

Blackmagic Cinema Camera 6K
Blackmagic Studio Camera 4K Plus G2
Blact io Mi Studio C K G2
Blackmagic Camera App

ATEM 1 M/E Advanced Panels 20 and 30
Blackmagic Videohub 80x80 12G

Brainstom Multimedia
SL4097

Miguel Churruca, press@brainstorm3d.com
Suite 6

Chyron
SL2238

Joseph Lesieutre, joseph@wallstcom.com
PRIME 4.9

Paint 9.6
Weather 2.0

Cinedeck
SL8134

Sarah Thomas, sarah.thomas@radicalmoves.co.uk
Cloudflow Hub

Cinegy

SL6031

Jennie Marwick-Evans, jennie@manormarketing.tv
Cinegy Air 24.1

Cinegy Capture 24.1

Ciengy Multiviewer 24.2

Cinesys/DDPSAN

SL6135

Jan de Wit, jan@ardistech.com
DDP10EF
HSmicroDDP25GbE

Dual HA DDPHead

SL4085
Ryan Norris, ryan@emotion-systems.com

Immersive Mix Module

Audio Description Module

EingerWorks Telestrators
SL10047

Nicole Rosen, nicoler@dpagan.com
Computer Vision

Flanders Scientific, Inc. (ESI)
SL7089
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James Bryan Gordon, bryan@flandersscientific.com
XMP310Q

Hammerspace

SL6136

Molly Presley, molly.presley@hammerspace.com
Hammerspace Hyperscale NAS

Moments Lab (formerly Newsbridge)
SL2113

Carlie Bonavia, Carlie.Bonavia@newsbridge.io
MXT-1.5 Multi jal Al Indexing T |

MTI FILM

SL9136

Brian Gaffney, brian.gaffney@mitifilm.com
MTai Automation Intelligence

MTai FrameGen for DRS Nova

Newsroom
SL6125

Natali Bannykh, n.bannykh@octopus-news.com
Octopus 12

Perifery
SL2089

Season Skuro, seasons@bubbleagency.com
Perifery Intelligent Content Engine (ICE)

SL2099

Tess Protesto, tess.protesto@ptzoptics.com
PTZOptics Hive Studio

SimplTrack3

PureNodal
SL9081
Russell Cozart,

russell.cozart@purenodal.com
Al & HPC Optimized Compute Cloud Services

SipRadius

SL3086

Olivia Jefferys, liv@manormarketing.tv
ral r- JPEG-XS over TS and AV1

SL8099

Kendall Farnsworth, kendall.farnsworth@sonnettech.com
Echo Il DV Desktop
Echo |l DV Rackmount

Storj
SL8137

Jackie Lucas, jackie@storj.io
Storj Select

South Hall Upper — Create Exhibitors

arkona technologies
SU 6037

Harriet Diener, harriet@desertmoon.tv
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AMIX Audio Mixer
BLADE//master

AudioShake

SU3054 & W3921W (PropelME)
April Anderson, april@audioshake.ai
Dial Music. Eff S -
Instrument Stem Separation

T intion & Al

SU 4027

Harriet Diener, harriet@desertmoon.tv
ARIA OG-AUD4-DANTE

INDIGO OG-2110-BIDI4-GATEWAY
COBALT WAVE Routers and Control Panels

Evercast
SU5055

Tommy Snyder, fommy@evercast.com
E for A Vision P

NewBlue Inc

SuU4077

Naomi Welsh, naomiw@newblueinc.com
ScoreView

Eusion 3

NUGEN Audio
SU2051

Vanessa Bishop, vanessab@dpagan.com
VisLM 3

nxtedition
SU2057

Kara Myhill, kara@manormarketing.tv
it

Projective Technol GmbH
SU3057

Derek Barrilleaux, derek.barrilleaux@projective.io
Strawberry Skies

Pronology

W3317

Paul Dellafiora, pdellafiora@gmail.com

S File C ith 2110 S IS List Pl
Rembrand

SuU4154

Cory Treffiletti, cory@rembrand.com

Rembrand

Rohde & Schwarz
SU4039

Kara Myhill, kara@manormarketing.tv
R&SOPRISMON

Scorebird
SuU4075
lan Woodward-Smith, jan@scorebird.com
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Network Scoring Transmitter (NeST)
ScoreBuddy

ScoreView

Streamwell
SU3113

Brian Chahley, brian@streamwell.net
Streamwell

Telycam
SU6029

lvy Lee, ivy@telycam.com
Explore SE - advanced PTZ camera for immersive broadcast production

Wohler Technologies

SU 1051
Kim Templeman-Holmes, kholmes@wohler.com
eVAM1-1
MAVRIC

West Hall — Capitalize & Connect Exhibitors

3Play Media

W3207

Josh Miller, josh@3playmedia.com
Al Dubbing

Ant Media
W3222
Alper Kiziltoprak, akiziltoprak@antmedia.io

ircle - n rce Vi nferencing Tool - Ant Medi rver
Spaceport

BCNEXXT

W236LMR (IABM Lounge, Level 2)

Anne Renehan, anne@agrithaus.agency

Vipe

Behind The Broadcast

W3921C

Parker Ruttan, Business@behindthebroadcast.com
Cap Caddy

Bit Part LL

W3921Y

Fletcher Babb, press@bitpart.com
bitbox

Black Box

W4527

Steph VanDerBunt, stephanie.vanderbunt@blackbox.com
Emerald® GE KVM Gatewa
Emerald®DESKVUE with AV WALL

Cerberus Tech
w2441

Chris Perkiss, chris.perkiss@cerberus.tech
Livelink - Motion Interpolated Standards Conversion

Checksub
W3234

Florian Stegre, florian@checksub.com
Al-Dubbing by Checksub



https://www.scorebird.com/nest-v2-scoring-device
https://www.scorebuddy.io/
https://www.scoreview.io/
https://nab24.mapyourshow.com/8_0/exhibitor/exhibitor-details.cfm?exhid=8800683
mailto:brian@streamwell.net
https://nab24.mapyourshow.com/8_0/exhibitor/exhibitor-details.cfm?exhid=8800579
mailto:ivy@telycam.com
https://www.telycam.com/product-item/explore-se/
https://nab24.mapyourshow.com/8_0/exhibitor/exhibitor-details.cfm?exhid=5171142
mailto:kholmes@wohler.com
https://www.wohler.com/product/evam1-1-plus/
https://www.wohler.com/product/mavric-remote-monitoring
https://nab24.mapyourshow.com/8_0/exhibitor/exhibitor-details.cfm?exhid=2052
mailto:josh@3playmedia.com
http://www.3playmedia.com/services/localization/ai-dubbing
https://nab24.mapyourshow.com/8_0/exhibitor/exhibitor-details.cfm?exhid=8800639
mailto:akiziltoprak@antmedia.io
https://antmedia.io/marketplace/circle-video-conferencing-tool/
https://spaceport.tv
https://nab24.mapyourshow.com/8_0/exhibitor/exhibitor-details.cfm?exhid=1366
mailto:anne@grithaus.agency
https://www.bcnexxt.com/solutions
https://nab24.mapyourshow.com/8_0/exhibitor/exhibitor-details.cfm?exhid=8800728
mailto:Business@behindthebroadcast.com
https://behindthebroadcast.com
https://nab24.mapyourshow.com/8_0/exhibitor/exhibitor-details.cfm?exhid=8800673
mailto:press@bitpart.com
https://nab24.mapyourshow.com/8_0/exhibitor/exhibitor-details.cfm?exhid=5170987
mailto:stephanie.vanderbunt@blackbox.com
https://www.blackbox.com/en-us/store/product/detail/Emerald-GE-KVM-Gateway/EMD3000GE
https://www.blackbox.com/en-us/products/brands/emerald-4k-kvm-over-ip-matrix-switching/deskvue/
https://nab24.mapyourshow.com/8_0/exhibitor/exhibitor-details.cfm?exhid=8800675
mailto:chris.perkiss@cerberus.tech
https://www.cerberus.tech/selfserve/
https://nab24.mapyourshow.com/8_0/exhibitor/exhibitor-details.cfm?exhid=8800773
mailto:florian@checksub.com
https://www.checksub.com

Chord C ”
W3921KK
Paul Wagner, paul@chordcommunities.com

Chord Communities

D2D Technologies
W3460

Jon Kipp, jon.kipp@d2dtechnologies.com
D2Flex 4000

MultiFlex
D2l ocal

Dalet
W1713

Alex Molina, alex@grithaus.agency

Dalet InStream

Davicom, division of Comlab
W3253

Louis-Charles Cuierrier, |cuierrier@comlab.com
NEURO

Dubformer
W4405
Anna Kostromina,

Al Dubbing Solution for media content localization

Entertainment Technologists Development Corp
W392| (PropelME)

Mark Turner, mark.turner@entertainmenttechnologists.com
Media Mesh

ERI-Electronics Research, Inc.
W2851

Bill Harland, bharland@eriinc.com
940 Series FM Bandpass Filter

GatesAir

W2730

Brian Galante, brian@dimensionpronline.com
Flexiva GX EM Radio T n

Intraplex IP Link 100n Audio over IP Codec

HARDATA

W1958

Gustavo Pesci, g.pesci@hardata.com
Hardata HDX Radio 4.2
Hardata Smart Servers

Dinesat 12

W3922

Rich Hajdu, rich.hajdu@igolgi.com
iLux Live Advanced

XScale MCE

ATSC 3.0 NextGen Pro

IMAX

W1529

Doug Hansel, Doug@highrezpr.com

StreamSmart™ On-Air
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Jutel RadioMan
W1768

Juuso Taipale, juuso.taipale@jutel.fi
RadioMan Cli

JWP (JW Player)

W1321

Kristin Lindsey-Cook, klindsey-cook@jwplayer.com
BCL (Broadcast Live) Live Clipping

Link Electronics
W1967

Kathryn Armelie, karmelie@linkelectronics.com
Qrion

Magnifi
W1159

Geetanjali Dogra Mehta, geetanjali@magnifi.ai
Magnifi for Esports

MainConcept

W3743

Geoff Gordon, geoff.gordon@mainconcept.com
MainC E Video APl

MEDIAGENIX
W2066

Jennifer Schenberg, jennifer@penvine.com
MGX Broadcast & Cable Suite

Muvi

W3428

Viraj Mehta, viraj@muvi.com
Muvi Live P I

MwareTV

W3558

Frans Blommestein, fmg.blommestein@mwaretv.com

TV as a Service

Set-top box with ATSC 3.0 to capture local TV USA channels

W2713

Juli Patty, julip@nextologies.com
AirXFiber

Norsk by id3as
W3417

Eric Schumacher-Rasmussen, eric@id3as.co.uk
Norsk Studio

PROMAX TEST & MEASUREMENT SLU
W1859

Eddy Vanderkerken, eddy@sourcerer.biz
ATLAS NG 4G/SG cellular package

Recordly AILLC
W3921B

Serdar Badem, serdar@recordly.ai
Recordly.ai
Captionly.ai

Satcube
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W4317
Anne-Sophie Lefévre, anne-sophie.lefevre@satcube.com

Satcube Motion

Setplex
W3231

Jack Scarr, jack.s@setplex.com
Nora 3.0

Six Fl Soluti
W1572

Pedro Aco, contact@sixfloorsolutions.com
U'SEE Soccer - Smart Play for Soccer
U'SEE News - Smart Play for News

U'SEE Ads - Smart Ad Placement

swXtch.io

W4429

Brian Galante, brian@dimensionpronline.com
| wXtch

Tachyon LIVE for cloudswXtch

TAG Video Systems

W1655

Harriet Diener, harriet@desertmoon.tv
New Touch Panel Operator Interface

Telsat s.r.l.
W1467

Paolo Marantonio, marantonio@telsat.it
BSP Broadcast Smart Platform

ThinkAnalytics

W1313

Clare Plaisted, clare@prcoms.com
ThinkFAST

Trackit

W1072

Chris Marchitelli, chris@trackit.io
DeepScan

Trackflix

Trint Limited

W2443

Julia Pylat, julia.pylat@trint.com

Automatic Language Detection for Live Transcription

Triveni Digital

W3051

Ralph Bachofen, rbachofen@trivenidigital.com
GuideBuilder XM G Station Editi

TSDA Comunicacoes Ltda

W3716

Fernando Pina, fernando@tsda.com.br
ELEX 0T Series

Nemesys NMS

Velocix
W3516
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